
188 THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE. [No.6 

LA.'1D TRA.NSFER ACT NOTICES 

MISCELLANIWUS-

Arrivals and Departures in 1920 
Bank Statements 
Closing-honrs of Shops 
CopyrIght A"t, Extension of 
DeclaratioDs of Postmasters, &c., Officers autho-

rized to take 
Domain Boards appointed 
EducatioD Board, Election of Member of 
Rlectric Lines, Authorizing Erection of. . 
Exports 
Harbour Board, Revoking Order in Council vali­

dating the Election of a Member of 
Harbour Board, Validating the Election of a 

Member of .. 
Honours conferred by His ~[ajesty the King 
Income·tax, Date of Payment of 
Incorporated Society dissolved 
Land Board, Meetings of 
Loans, Consenting to raising 
Loans, Prescribing the Rate of Interest to be paid 

in respect of certain .. 
Mining Privilege 
Natnralization, Letters of, gra~ted 
New Zealand University Act amended 
Poisons, Register of Vendors of 
Polls for Proposed LOBns, Resnlts of 
Public Trnstee, Estates administered by 

PAGE 
175 

159 
152 
15° 
141 

151 
132 
151 
143 
166 

115 

145 
150 
164 
164 
150 
129 

143 
164 
164 
136 
151 I 
150 
152 [ 

MISCELI.ANoUS-c()ntinued. 

Railway Board, Appointing Returning Officer for 
the Purpose of conducting the First Electiou of 
Members of 

Railway Board, Determining the Number of 
Members of, and fixing the Date for the First 
General Election 

RegulatIOns and Rates for Transmission of Night 
Letter Telegrams 

Regulations for New Zealand Military Forces 
amended 

Regulations for the Employment and Payment of 
Itinerant Teachers .. 

Regulations for the Grading of Teachers 
RegUlations imposing Fees for Private Letter­

boxes amended 
Reguiations under the Diseharged Soldiers Settle-

ment dct amended .. 
RegUlations under the Public Service Act amended 
Hevocation of Appointment 
Statistics, Vital 
Surveyor. licensed 
Snrveyors, List of Licensed 
Tramwav, Approving Term of License for 
Trust Moneys under the Finance Act, Approving 

Com pa.nies to receive 
Western Samoa (Amendment) Order in CouDcil .. 

SHIPPING-

Notices to Mariners 
Shipping Returns, Inwards and Outwards 

Ry Authority; ~1ARCUS F. MAltKS, OOVel'lllrlent Printer. ,,7ellington. 

PA.GE 

145 

145 

144 

146 

146 
137 

141 

128 
162 
147 
155 
151 
168 
129 

129 
150 

151 
165 

) 


