				PAGE	MISCELLANOUS—continued.	PAGE
JAN	D TRANSFER ACT NOTICES			. 175	Railway Board, Appointing Returning Officer for	
Miscellankous— Arrivals and Departures in 1920					the Purpose of conducting the First Election of	
MIS	CELLANEOUS-				Members of	145
	Arrivals and Departures in 1	1920		15^{9}	Railway Board, Determining the Number of	
	Bank Statements				Members of, and fixing the Date for the First	
	Closing-hours of Shops			150	General Election	
	Copyright Act, Extension of			. 141	Regulations and Rates for Transmission of Night	
	Declarations of Postmasters	, &c., Office:	rs autho	-	Letter Telegrams	144
	rized to take			. 151	Regulations for New Zealand Military Forces	
	Domain Boards appointed			. 132	amended	146
	Education Board, Election of	f Member of		. 151	Regulations for the Employment and Payment of	
	Electric Lines, Authorizing I	Erection of		. 143	Itinerant Teachers	
	Exports			. 166	Regulations for the Grading of Teachers	137
	Harbour Board, Revoking O.			-	Regulations imposing Fees for Private Letter-	
	dating the Election of a Me	ember of		. 145	boxes amended	141
	Harbour Board, Validating		on of a		Regulations under the Discharged Soldiers Settle-	
	Member of					128
	Honours conferred by His M.	ajesty the K	ing	150	Regulations under the Public Service Act amended	162
	Income-tax, Date of Paymen	t of			Revocation of Appointment	147
	Incorporated Society dissolve	ed		. 164	Statistics, Vital	155
	Land Board, Meetings of			150	Surveyors licensed	
	Loans, Consenting to raising			. 129	Surveyors, List of Licensed	168
	Loans, Prescribing the Rate	of Interest to			Tramway, Approving Term of License for	129
	in respect of certain		·	143	Trust Moneys under the Finance Act, Approving	
	Mining Privilege			164		129
	Naturalization, Letters of, gr				Western Somoa (Amendment) Order in Council	150
	New Zealand University Act				Shipping-	
	Poisons, Register of Vendors					
	Polls for Proposed Loans, Re				Notices to Mariners	151
	Public Trustee, Estates admi	inistered by		. 152	Shipping Returns, Inwards and Outwards	165

By Authority: MARCUS F. MARKS, Government Printer, Wellington.